
Jousiammunnan halli-SM 2025
Pohjan Jousi (HSM-2025)
Kemi Areena, Meripuistokatu 28b, 04.04.2025 - 06.04.2025

Master naiset 50 vaisto
1
4

SEURUJÄRVI Sari InJo -Vapaa-

11 24 10 20 18
20 24 21 15 10

3
2

LOIMULAHTI Tiina
SOININEN Päivi

Ko-Su

Jo-Ju

6
5

T.6+
T.6

Pronssiottelu

 
Soininen P. -Vapaa-

Finaali

17 24 24 24
17 23 13 3

Seurujärvi S.
Loimulahti T.

7
1
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